
 

 
QEI Clinic Referral 

 

  WOOLLOONGABBA CLINIC 
Level 1, 87 Ipswich Road, 
Woolloongabba QLD 4102 
 
CLAYFIELD CLINIC 
Level 1, 695 Sandgate Road, 
Clayfield, QLD, 4011 

POSTAL ADDRESS 
PO Box 8008, 
Woolloongabba QLD 4102 
 
Phone: 07 3239 5000 
Fax: 07 3844 2246 
Email: reception@qei.org.au 
Website: https://qei.org.au 

 
  Dr Brendan Cronin 

Cornea, Cataract 
& Anterior Segment 
Brendan.Cronin@qei.org.au 

 
 Dr David Gunn 

Cornea, Cataract 
& Refractive Surgeon 
David.Gunn@qei.org.au 

 
 Dr Lee Holland 

Cornea, Cataract, Anterior 
Segment, Glaucoma & Refractive 
Lee.Holland@qei.org.au 

 
 Assoc. Professor Anthony Kwan 

Medical & Surgical Retina 
Anthony.Kwan@qei.org.au 

 
 Dr Jonathan Lai 

Cataracts, Eye Diseases, Glaucoma 
& Neuro-Ophthalmology 
Jonathan.Lai@qei.org.au 

 
 Dr Anthony Pane 

Eye Disease & Surgery 
Neuro-ophthalmology 
Anthony.Pane@qei.org.au 

 
 Dr Angela Richards 

Cataract, Oculoplastics, Macular 
Degeneration & Diabetic 
Retinopathy 
Angela.Richards@qei.org.au 
 
Dr Geoffrey Ryan 
Cornea, Cataract & Glaucoma 
Geoff.Ryan@qei.org.au 

 
 Assoc. Professor Abhishek Sharma 

Medical & Surgical Retina 
Abhishek.Sharma@qei.org.au 

Date of Referral:  

Dear Dr:  

 
PATIENT INFORMATION 

Name:  

Address:  

 

 

DOB:  

Phone (Home):  

Phone (Mobile):  

Email:  

 
REFERRED FOR 

 Right Eye   

 
Diagnosis:  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
REFERRING PRACTITIONER 

Name:  

Address:  

 

Provider No:  

Signature: 

 

Left Eye 

Brendan Cronin
Dr Brendan Cronin - Cataract, corneal and refractive surgeon


